DPM DPM
Length L
+.009
+.002
1mm
C=0.15
+.009
+.002
1,5mm
C=0.23
+.009
+.002
2mm
C=0.30
+.009
+.002
2,5mm
C=0.40
+.012
+.004
3mm
C=0.45
+.012
+.004
4mm
C=0.60
+.012
+.004
5mm
C=0.75
+.015
+.006
6mm
C=0.90
+.015
+.006
8mm
C=1.20
+.015
+.006
10mm
C=1.50
+.018
+.007
12mm
C=1.80
3mm DPM160-3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4mm DPM160-4 DPM161-4 DPM162-4 DPM163-4 DPM164-4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5mm DPM160-5 DPM161-5 DPM162-5 DPM163-5 DPM164-5 DPM165-5 DPM166-5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6mm DPM160-6 DPM161-6 DPM162-6 DPM163-6 DPM164-6 DPM165-6 DPM166-6 DPM167-6 - - - - - - - - - - - -
8mm DPM160-8 DPM161-8 DPM162-8 DPM163-8 DPM164-8 DPM165-8 DPM166-8 DPM167-8 - - - - - - - - - - - -
10mm DPM160-10 DPM161-10 DPM162-10 DPM163-10 DPM164-10 DPM165-10 DPM166-10 DPM167-10 - - - - - - - - - - - -
12mm DPM160-12 DPM161-12 DPM162-12 DPM163-12 DPM164-12 DPM165-12 DPM166-12 DPM167-12 DPM168-12 - - - - - - - -
14mm - - - - DPM161-14 DPM162-14 DPM163-14 DPM164-14 DPM165-14 DPM166-14 DPM167-14 DPM168-14 DPM169-14 - - - -
16mm - - - - DPM161-16 DPM162-16 DPM163-16 DPM164-16 DPM165-16 DPM166-16 DPM167-16 DPM168-16 DPM169-16 - - - -
18mm - - - - - - - - DPM162-18 DPM163-18 DPM164-18 DPM165-18 DPM166-18 DPM167-18 DPM168-18 DPM169-18 DPM170-18
20mm - - - - - - - - DPM162-20 DPM163-20 DPM164-20 DPM165-20 DPM166-20 DPM167-20 DPM168-20 DPM169-20 DPM170-20
24mm - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM163-24 DPM164-24 DPM165-24 DPM166-24 DPM167-24 DPM168-24 DPM169-24 DPM170-24
28mm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM164-28 DPM165-28 DPM166-28 DPM167-28 DPM168-28 DPM169-28 DPM170-28
32mm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM168-32 DPM169-32 DPM170-32
36mm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM169-36 DPM170-36
40mm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM169-40 DPM170-40
50mm - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DPM170-50
Metric - 303 Stainless Steel - Interference Fit All dimensions in millimeters
3D CAD Models available and Product Parameter Search on our website at www.Ondrives.US
D O W E L  P I N S
PRECISION - Interference Fit
303 Stainless Steel - Metric
L   +0.5/-0
D
C 0.25 um
 Diameter D  -  Diameter Tolerances